Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
MAX232ACWE

MAX220-49 Datasheet.pdf
Maxim Integrated REACH.pdf Maxim Integrated RoHS Cert.pdf Red Phosphorous Certificate.pdf
Part Numbering System.pdf
Determining Clock Accuracy Requirements for
UART C.pdf
IrDA and RS-232: A Match Made in Silicon.pdf Redundant-Transceiver RS-232 Link Has ±40V
Overvol.pdf
The Evolution of the RS-232 Transceiver.pdf
MAX232A
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
MAX232AEPE
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 16DIP
MAX232AESE
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 16SOIC
MAX232AEPE+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 16DIP
MAX232AEWE
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 16SOIC
MAX232ACPE
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 16DIP
MAX232ACSE-TG074
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
MAX232ACSE+TWCC1
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
MAX232ACSE
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 16SOIC
MAX232AESE+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 16SOIC
MAX232ACPE+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 16DIP
MAX232ACSE+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 16SOIC